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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  

Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
21 

 
N2 

 
 

 
 

320.00 

 
 

DLE Patent 

 
NVN41318 

27-98-0012 

 
 

1/15/1998 

 
 

1/20/1998 

 
 

 
27 

28 

33 

34 

 
All, 

All, 

All, 

All, 

 
 

 

Key 

19N 64E 

 

 

Total 

11,527.18 

 

 

 

PX Segr 

 

 

 

N 78315 

 

 

 

3/19/2004 

 

 

 

3/23/2004 

 
 

 
6 

 

 

7 

 

Lot 2, SESESW, SWSESW, NESESW, SENESW, NENESW, 

NWNWSE, SWSWNE, NWSWNE, NESWNE, SENWNE, SWNWNE, 

NENWNE; 

Lot 1, SWNENW, NWNENW. 

 

 

Key 

16N 62E 

 

 

Total 

2,589.667 

 

 

 

Interim Conveyance 

 

 

 

IC 002 

 

 

 

9/26/2005 

 

 

 

10/11/2005 

 

 

 

N 80890 

 
22 
 
27 
 
28 
 

Lots 2, 4, 5, 8, 9, SWNW, W2SW; 

Lots 2, 3, W2NW; 

N2. 

 

Key 

15N62E 

 

Total 

3515.10 

 

Transfer of Land to be 

Held in Trust for Ely 

Shoshone Tribe 

 

 

 

PL 109-432 

 

 

 

12/20/2006 

 

 

 

9/10/2008 

 

 

 

N 85253 

         

 


